
1 BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

2 ARTS COLLEGE 7.36 AM

3 ESSO BANK 7.40 AM

4 PEELAMEDU NTC 7.42 AM

5 KRISHNAMAL 7.45AM

6 NATIONAL MODEL MATRICULATION 7.47 AM

7 HOPE COLLEGE STOP 7.50AM

8 RAMANUJA NAGAR 7.55 AM

9 LIONS STOP (ALOFT Hotel) 7.56 AM

10 ESI HOSPITAL 7.58AM

11 VARATHARAJA PURAM 8.00 AM

12 ALVENIA SCHOOL 8.05 AM

13 HIT 8.35 AM

14 HICET 8.45 AM

HOPES ROUTE  BUS NO- 30


